Knutstorp

Sunday Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km ._._.

03 Yellow 1200-1220 09-08-2015.12:00 . . .

Qualifying started at 11:59:23 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 3:30.270 +2:08.339 12:00:25.331 6 1:33418 +5.919 12:12:11.404
(23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 4 1:29.164 +7.233 12:10:54495 7 1:27.499 12:13:38903
1 2:00291 +39.731 12:05:11.205 5 1:20.358 7421 12:12:23853 8 1:29.845 +2.346 12:15:08.748
2 1:54.654 +34.094 12:07:05.859 6 122162 +0.231 12:13:46015 9 1:32176 +4.677 12:16:40924
3 153779 +33219 12:08:50638 7 1:23019 +1.088 12:15:09.034 10 1:29.198 +1.699 12:18:10.122
4 2100887 +40327 12:11:00525 8 1:26217 4286 12:16:35251
5 1:56.872 +36312 12:12:57.397 9 1:21.931 12:17:57.182 (69) Patrick Westberg
6 1:51.332 +30.772 12:14:48.729 10 120619 +7.688 12:19:26801 1 1:31.654 +3.75 12:03:35677
7 150,668 +30108 12:16:39397 2 1:34867 +6.969 12:05:10.544
8 1:20.560 12:17:59.957 (128) Robert Jensen 3 1:36.636 +8.738 12:06:47.180
9 1:27.753 +7.193 12:19:27.710 1 120179 +6.694 12:03:31.528 4 1:29.838 +1.940 12:08:17.018
2 1:30.549 +8.064 12:05:02077 5 1:28557 +0.659 12:09:45575
(104) Mille Nielsen 3 1:24.129 +1.644 12:06:26.206 6 1:29409 +1511 12:11:14.984
T 151404 30835 120321028 4 1:23341 +0.856 12:07:49.547 7 1:32.125 +4.227 12:12:47.109
2 1:33547 +12.958 12:04:54.575 5 123307 +0822 12:00:12854 8 1:29.226 +1.328 12:14:16335
3 123125 +25% 12:06:17.700 6 1:31.565 +9.080 12:10:44419 9 1:30993 +3.095 12:15:47.328
4 122632 +2.043 12:07:40332 7 1:34.441 +11.956 12:12:18.860 10 1:30334 +2.436 12:17:17.662
5 1:22317 +1.728 12:09:02.649 8 1:22903 +0418 12:13:41.763 " 1:27.898 12:18:45560
6 1:27.081 +6.492 12:10:29.730 9 1:24.124 +1639  12:15:05887
7 1:21.036 +0.447 12:11:50.766 10 1:23.108 +0.623 12:16:28.995 (114) Kenni Rosenskjold
8 1:21.749 +1.160 12:13:12515 " 1:22.485 12:17:51.480 1 1:30.663 +2.343 12:04:39620
9 124191 +3.602 12:14:36.706 12 1:24662 +2.177 12:19:16.142 2 1:31.482 +3.162 12:06:11.102
10 1:20.589 12:15:57295 3 1:29.083 +0.763 12:07:40.185
1 128419 +7.830 12:17:25.714 (667) Daniel Brink 4 1:28.320 12:09:08505
12 120624 +0.035 12:18:46.338 1 131115 +7.075 12:04:19.365 5 1:39.758 +11.438 12:10:48.263
2 1:35594 +11.554 12:05:54959
(160) Jack Hulstrom 3 1:31672 +7.632 12:07:26631 (90) Mads Terp
1 140985 +20.289 12:04:14.500 4 1:28979 +4.939 12:08:55610 1 1:33.306 +3.199 12:03:35.362
2 1:38717 +18.021 12:05:53.217 5 1:39.112 +15072 12:10:34722 2 1:37.054 +6.947 12:05:12416
3 3:31.054 +2:10.358 12:00:24.271 6 1:24.040 12:11:58.762 3 1:43.162 +13.055 12:06:55.578
4 120766 +9.070 12:10:54037 7 1:24.931 +0.891 12:13:23693 4 1:33405 +3.298 12:08:28983
5 1:29516 +8.820 12:12:23553 8 1:26082 +2.042 12:14:49775 5 1:39.198 +9.001 12:10:08.181
6 1:20.696 12:13:44249 9 1:31316 +7.276 12:16:21.001 6 1:31520 +1.413 12:11:39.701
7 124453 +3.757 12:15:08.702 10 1:28539 +4.499 12:17:49630 7 1:32620 +2.513 12:13:12321
8 131386 +10690 12:16:40088 & 1:25929 +1.889 12:19:15559 8 1:36.790 +6.683 12:14:49.111
9 1:55.691 +34.995 12:18:35779 9 1:30.107 12:16:19.218
(24) Jon Jensen 10 1:32318 +2211  12:17:51536
(138) Carl Johan Strand 1 1:28.705 +3.258 12:05:37.149 11 1:36.176 +6.069 12:19:27.712
1:30.984 +10.108 12:04:20.105 2 1:20442 +3.99 12:07:06591
2 1:35.439 +14563 12:05:55.544 3 1:37.210 +11.763 12:08:43.801 (91) Jesper Konge
3 132245 +11.360 12:07:27.789 4 1:25.447 12:10:09.248 7 T44727 +11.840 12:04:39.169
4 128352 +7.476 12:08:56.141 5 1:31.827 +6.380 12:11:41.075 2 1:36.209 +3.322 12:06:15378
5 1226933 +6.057 12:10:23074 6 1:29371 +3.924 12:13:10446 3 1:34.544 +1.657 12:07:49.922
6 1:21.408 +0.532 12:11:44.482 7 129309 +3.862 12:14:39755 4 1:32.887 12:09:22809
7 126281 +5.405 121310763 8 1:33342 +7.895 12:16:13.097 5 1:36527 +3.640 12:10:59.336
8 1:25.090 +4.214 12:14:35853 9 1:33.122 +7.675  12:17:46219 6 1:36.611 *3.724 12:12:35947
9 1:20.876 12:15:56.729 10 1:28178 +2.731 12:19:14.397 7 1:36.499 +3.612 12:14:12.446
10 1:23253 +2.377 12:17:19.982 8 1:38442 +5.555 12:15:50.888
1 121672 +0.796 12:18:41.654 (26) Mads Larsen 9 1:37.456 +4.569 12:17:28344
1 1:29.835 +2.347 12:05:37.562 10 1:40978 +8.091 12:19:09.322
(139) Rasmus Rosengren 2 1:30570 +3.082 12:07:08.132
1 131498 +10375 12:04:16877 3 136694 +9.206 12:08:44.826 (33) Helle Risby
2 137012 +15889 12:05:55889 4 1:27.488 12:10:12314 T T:41485 +4877 12:04:15494
3 1:36.683 +15560 12:07:32572 5 1:38.269 +10781 12:11:50 583 2 1:38.963 +2.355 12:05:54.457
4 123,862 +2.739 12:08:56.434 6 1:28538 +1.050 12:13:19.121 3 3:44.149 +2:07541 12:09:38.606
5 137639 16516 12:10:34073 7 1:30.301 +2.813 12:14:49422 4 1:37.881 +1.273 12:11:16.487
6 1:21123 12:11:55.196 8 1:31.927 +4.439 12:16:21.349 5 1:41.250 +4.642 12:12:57.737
7 1:24.094 +2.971 12:13:19.290 9 1:33619 +6.131 12:17:54.968 6 1:37.741 +1133 12:14:35478
s 124662 +3.539 12:14:43952 10 1:34.581 +7.093 12:19:20549 7 1:37.562 +0.954 12:16:13.040
9 1:27.034 +5.911 12:16:10.986 8 1:36.608 12:17:49648
10 122378 +1.255 12:17:33364 (63) Mads Marholt 9 1:37.993 +1.385 12:19:27.641
11 1:29.368 +8.245  12:19:02732 1 1:42552 +15053 12:04:18911
2 1:40.169 +12670 12:05:59.080 (136) Jan Christian Rasmussen Rasmussen
(131) Bj¢rn Sundahl 3 1:39.694 +12195 12:07:38.774 1 1:42.082 +5.360 12:04:17.674
1 141455 +19524 12:04:15.966 4 1:28979 +1.480 12:09:07.753 2 1:40.988 +4.266 12:05:58662
2 1:39.095 +17.164 12:05:55.061 5 1:30.233 +2.734 12:10:37.986 3 3:38.748 +2:02.026 12:09:37.410
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Knutstorp

Sunday
03 Yellow 1200-1220
Qualifying started at 11:59:23

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km

09-08-2015.12:00

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
4 1:37.281 +0.559 12:11:14.691
5 1:42.007 +5.285 12:12:56.698
6 1:37.700 +0.978 12:14:34.398
7 1:37.372 +0.650 12:16:11.770
8 1:36.722 12:17:48492
9 1:38589 +1.867 12:19:27.081
(161) Arne Hartmann
1 1:55.456 +16.570 12:05:02.685
2 1:61.353 +12467 12:06:54.038
3 1:52.289 +13.403 12:08:46.327
4 1:50.544 +11.658 12:10:36.871
5 1:47.109 +8.223 12:12:23.980
6 1:38.886 12:14:02.866
7 1:40.779 +1.893 12:15:43.645
8 1:43.193 +4.307 12:17:26.838
9 1:40.114 +1.228 12:19:06.952
(44) Michael Breendgaard
1 1:54.866 +15.506 12:05:04.558
2 1:50.833 +11.473 12:06:55.391
3 1:51.334 +11.974 12:08:46.725
4 1:50.335 +10.975 12:10:37.060
5 1:45.950 +6.590 12:12:23.010
6 1:39.360 12:14:02.370
7 1:42.240 +2.880 12:15:44.610
8 1:43.058 +3.698 12:17:27.668
9 1:40.119 +0.759 12:19:07.787
(133) Pamela Eklinder
1 1:52375 +10.405 12:04:46.296
2 1:48457 +6.487 12:06:34.753
3 1:47.633 +5.663 12:08:22.386
4 1:45498 +3.528 12:10:07.884
5 1:42.387 +0.417 12:11:50.271
6 1:42177 +0.207 12:13:32448
7 1:42.242 +0.272 12:15:14.690
8 1:41.970 12:16:56.660
9 1:44.601 +2.631 12:18:41.261
(125) Camilla Pedersen
1 1:54.922 +10.448 12:05:03.942
2 1:51.062 +6.588 12:06:55.004
3 1:51.052 +6.578 12:08:46.056
4 1:50.051 +5.577 12:10:36.107
5 1:46.887 +2.413 12:12:22.994
6 1:48.135 +3.661 12:14:11.129
7 1:46.050 +1.576 12:15:57.179
8 1:44.669 +0.195 12:17:41.848
9 1:44.474 12:19:26.322
(77) Anne Larsen Larsen
1:68667 +6.842 12:05:12.182
2 1:54.596 +2.771 12:07:06.778
3 1:57.681 +5.856 12:09:04.459
4 1:57.034 +5.209 12:11:01.493
5 1:566.670 +4.845 12:12:58.163
6 1:51.825 12:14:49.988
7 1:52.867 +1.042 12:16:42.855
8 1:53.711 +1.886 12:18:36.566
(92) Rune Debel
1 3:49.026 12:07:06.176
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